
First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Dixie 0.00 0 0ABSKopstein 0.006 16058 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Rufus 0.00 0 0NQHacker 0.0014 24060 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Diego 34.58 01 69QMcRae 0.001 08117 69 06,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Shaina 16.10 02 53QDoret 0.002 08118 53 0,4,5,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Beau 38.42 31 61QPreston 0.004 12306 58 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Rhys 37.94 21 65QMidura 0.005 16033 63 05,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Nitro 31.07 01 72QChernack 0.0010 20048 72 06,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Piper 35.72 32 68QWood 0.008 20036 65 02,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Emily 22.07 0 38NQMcGuigan 0.009 20037 38 04,6,8,20

Ben 0.00 0 0NQKramer 0.0011 20325 0 0

Wish 0.00 0 0NQMiller 0.0012 20328 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Ruger 25.69 01 56QCourduff 0.0013 24052 56 03,4,5,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Kodi 39.49 1 0NQRomano 0.001 08009 -1 0

Brigitta 0.00 0 0NQLeonard 0.002 08120 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Alex 41.02 6 0NQPreston 0.005 12137 -6 0

Gunner 23.39 0 0NQLang 0.004 12294 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Danny 35.47 01 64QCondit 0.008 16314 64 04,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Crispin 37.21 2 0NQBare 0.007 16014 -2 0

Joey 0.00 0 0ABSCondit 0.009 16179 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Jack 29.19 01 76QSpada 0.0015 20046 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Whin 31.67 02 69QGissler 0.0012 20035 69 04,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Woody 29.01 03 66QGibbons 0.0011 20016 66 01,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Faye 27.34 0 0NQSimon 0.0014 20039 0 0

Skipper 0.00 0 0ABSBishop 0.0013 20038 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Tulip 0.00 0 0NQHooper 0.0017 24020 0 0

Wizard 32.20 0 0NQArmstrong 0.0018 24051 0 0

Tedi 0.00 0 0ABSChirichella 0.0016 24019 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Bing 43.16 51 65QGissler 0.004 08293 60 04,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Vette 31.28 01 79QKolva 0.0015 12300 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Boots 0.00 0 0NQPotts 0.0016 12304 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Grayson 37.66 51 68QReinhardt 0.0046 20326 63 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Jazz 35.24 32 63QZislin 0.0047 20333 60 04,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Merry 38.47 6 0NQRimmer 0.0045 20319 -6 0

Meadow 35.33 3 0NQLayfield 0.0048 20342 -3 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Thunder 30.04 01 65QSchmitt 0.0050 24346 65 05,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Copy 0.00 0 0ABSKoster 0.0051 24347 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Trixie 33.43 01 78QBruno 0.003 08127 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Teddy 27.51 02 76QHill-Wampler 0.002 08124 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Spice 0.00 0 0AISEsherick 0.008 12156 0 0

Kal-El 33.14 01 80QGagnon 0.0011 12165 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Angie 26.87 02 76QDoret 0.007 12149 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tweek 29.73 03 76QKessel 0.0014 12164 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Misha 31.16 04 76QSzakacs 0.009 12158 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Peak 34.21 0 76QSchmidt 0.0010 12162 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bean 35.17 0 76QShulman 0.0012 12297 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Viva 28.57 0 75QKessel 0.005 12145 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pebbles 26.75 0 74QSchmidt 0.006 12132 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brecker 38.64 3 0NQMcCullough 0.0013 12298 -3 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Maia 27.06 01 77QParrish 0.0024 16177 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

E.V. 28.49 02 77QGichner 0.0029 16310 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lici 33.27 03 77QCimprich 0.0025 16181 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Flash 38.84 34 65QFarquhar 0.0026 16203 62 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Lila 30.58 0 0NQBunin 0.0030 16172 0 0

Zelly 44.61 9 61NQWaddell 0.0027 16206 52 04,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Allie Oop 42.14 7 0NQKoziol 0.0028 16309 -7 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Mike 32.13 01 80QSimon 0.0040 20257 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Darcy 27.81 02 77QParrish 0.0043 20337 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kipper 24.19 03 76QCarson 0.0034 20263 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Asher 24.63 04 76QScagnelli 0.0036 20227 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Champ 26.03 0 76QMarden 0.0039 20246 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rona 30.34 0 76QSchowalter 0.0041 20260 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hops 41.28 9 0NQMellon 0.0035 20212 -9 0

Declan 26.54 0 0NQMinnella 0.0037 20230 0 0

Darwin 34.87 2 0NQMunn 0.0038 20233 -2 0

Sir 37.12 5 60NQStevenson 0.0042 20320 55 04,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Dare 31.02 0 0NQCarson 0.0044 20322 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Joseph 25.76 01 76QKoziatek 0.0049 24280 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0052 24C287 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Lucy 31.89 01 51QDonahue 0.003 12024 51 03,4,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Bosco 21.48 01 55QGudath 0.007 20027 55 04,3,4,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Rocket 33.80 0 0NQHarvey 0.003 12007 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Quest 26.74 0 0NQNiehoff 0.006 16025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Shadow 30.22 0 0NQArmstrong 0.0010 20008 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Layla 30.38 01 74QSchmidt 0.001 08071 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Clay 24.21 01 76QMatthews 0.0023 16090 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Grady 29.16 02 76QMatthews 0.0018 16082 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Russ 41.14 63 69QSimon 0.0019 16081 63 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Molly 34.15 0 0NQBecker 0.0021 16084 0 0

Lexie 30.10 0 0NQDaunt 0.0022 16093 0 0

Dzsessz (Jazz) 29.12 0 0NQBunin 0.0017 16098 0 0
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Charlie 0.00 0 0ABSQuadri 0.0020 16083 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ace 36.73 11 75QJersey 0.0033 20109 74 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zurich 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.0031 20106 0 0

Diamond 0.00 0 0ABSBishop 0.0032 20107 0 0
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